
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, E
POB, CONT E 296.72 FT, S 149.03 
N 149.03 FT TO POB.

STRACHAN ALISON/STRACHAN TIMOTHY SR
449 SW SUMMERHILL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03455-017
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000051569 Generator 0 11/20/2024

39735 SFR 0 05/05/2020

2021HX Base Yr

449 SW SUMMERHILL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,077 118.5030 132.72 275,659 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1700

BAS 1,700 100 1,700 214,343

FGR 461 55 254 32,025

FOP 85 30 26 3,278

FOP 324 30 97 12,230

2,570 2,077 261,876

BAS=[ORIG=10,-28] W21 W27 W2 S44 E12 N1 N5 E17 N12 E11 N2 E10
N24 $
FGR=[ORIG=10,-4] W10 S2 W11 S12 S9 E21 N23 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,-40] E27 S12 W27 N12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,10] E17 S5 W17 N5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2021 2020 100 600

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

12,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,150


